
Sierra County Contractors List 

Lic # Company Contact Street Address PO BOX City, State, Zip Code Phone Email
867775 Alessandro Electric, Inc. Clint Alessandro 4009 Vista Park Court Sacramento, CA 95834 916-283-6966 clinta@alessandroelectric.com
231321 Bob Becker Bob Becker 6231 Becker Way Paradise, CA  95969 530-877-4750

56741 Bowen Engineering and Environmental Erik Bowen 4664 S. Cedar Ave Fresno, CA 93725 559-233-7464 bowendemo@yahoo.com
733049 Cal-Neva Construction Service Jeanette Morton 2491 Rice Ave West Sacramento, CA 95961 916-417-6013 jmorton@calnevaconstruction.com
994630 Deschaine Enterprises Inc. Melody Deschaine 111 Bank Street # 206 Grass Valley, CA 95945 530-274-9975 d.ent@icloud.com
664060 DML Construction Don Lazorko 728 Verdi, NV 89439 775-345-7320 donlazorko@netzero.net

1003439 FlexGround Surfaces Inc. Sandi Walsh 2029 Opportunity Drive Suite 3 Roseville, CA 95678 916-474-5431 swalsh@flexground.com
501167 Foam Experts Roofing, Inc. Mary Ann Herman 1107 S. Wilbur Mesa, AZ 85210 800-334-7663 foamexperts@aol.com
789126 Folchi Logging & Construction Inc. Toni Folchi 79017 Brae Gate Rd Portola, CA 96122 530-832-5214 tfolchi32@gmail.com
982275 H3 Construction Services, Inc. Bob Jones 5214 Industrial Way 1337 Anderson, CA 96007 530-365-9400 bob@h3cs.com
420894 Kaczmar Painting Inc. Keith Kaczmar 7419 South Lake Tahoe, CA 96158 530-542-6211 kkaczmar@sbcglobal.net
927973 Pacific Contractors Group, Inc. Setmir Qose 19025 Parthenia Street #122 Northridge, CA 91324 818-993-5899 pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com
982382 Pronesti Environmental Yolanda Frye 6301 Angelo Court, Unit #10 Loomis, CA 95650 916-652-5832 yolanda@pronestienviro.com
646849 S W Allen Construction INC. Stephen Allen 477 Auburn Blvd. Sacramento, CA 916-344-2098 frontdesk@swaci.com
989422 Sierra Controls LLC Danny Hunsaker 5470 Louie Lane, Suite 104 Reno, NV 89511 775-236-3350 dannyh@sierracontrols.com
651790 Sierra Striping Inc. Ron Johnson 9725 Del Road Suite A Roseville, CA 95747 916-774-9080 erica@sierratrafficmarkings.com
755317 Sierra Traffic Markings Inc. Ron Johnson 9725 Del Road Suite B Roseville, CA 95747 916-774-9080 erica@sierratrafficmarkings.com
769824 Tec-Com Todd Shelton 1626 Yuba City, CA 95992 530-751-2155 tshelton@tec-com.net
763896 TJC Demolition and Development Thomas Carpenter 536 W. 12th Ave Chico, CA 95926 530-514-7999 tjcdemo@tjcdemoanddevelopment.com
760263 Wilburn Construction Inc. Brent Dingel 3908 Quincy, CA 95971 530-283-2871 brentdingel@sbcglobal.net
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